$14.6 that will allow them to meet all of the goals they have established. 

Presentation by Post/EOA Architects J.V. followed. 

The following resolution was presented to the Committee for approval: 

A resolution to obligate additional Neighborhood Stabilization 

Program (NSP) funds  in the amount of one million, eight 

hundred five thousand, eight hundred dollars ($1,805,800.00) 

for the Louisiana Housing Finance Agency sponsored NSP 

project Capital City South (150 & 250 S. 17th Street, Baton 

Rouge, LA 70802 and 637 Eddie Robinson Drive, Baton Rouge, 

Page 4 of 4 

LA 70802); and providing for other matters in connection